
OFFICIAL RESULTS - AATVA/WISECO NATIONAL HARE SCRAMBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Big Bear 100, 8ig Bear Lake, Bruceton Mills, WV
1985 WISECO "100" MILER SERIES, Round 6

FIN LAPS NAME
1st Overall - Tom Tokay
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Tom Tokay
Drew Balach
Chuck Fritz
Tracey Dickson
Charles Mason
Ted Trey
Michael Holbert
Chris Brockway
Dan Fink
Ronald Arnold
Ross Savage
Charles Rogerson
John Fellows
David Georg
Gre'g Elunarty
Norman Bish
Randy Thomas
Larry Hatcher

Webster, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
St Marys, PA
San Diego, CA
Oakland, MD
Frederick, MD
Mt Morris, PA
Ashtabula, oH
Venetia, PA
Mt Lake Park, MD
Friendsville, MD
Clarington, oH
Mingo Jct, oH
Accident, MD
N Martinsvle, WV
Brockway, PA
Oakland, MD
Gamaliel, KY
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Mark Weixeldorfer
Robert Kline
Robert Staniszewski
Mike Houser
James Funtj ar~'
Russell Bailey
Greg Hughes
Dan Stoeffler
T J Gregory
Richard Kaiser
John Scott
Randy Geyer
Jeff Sankbeil
Darrell Fink
Dale Wentworth
Charles Litzel
Russell Harris
Brian Reiser
Thomas Bliss
Terry Smith
Jerry Eden

Chula Vista, CA
Columbia, PA
Alden, NY
Ashtabula, OH
Warren, OH
Youngstown, OH
Farmington, PA
Ind, IN
Summersville, WV
Volant, PA
Johnson City, TN
St Marys, PA
Morgantown, WV
Venetia, PA
Spencer, MA
Erie, PA
Frederick, MD
Masury, OH
Bethel Park, PA
Moegantown, WV
Summershade, KY

4-Wheel - 2-Stroke Class - 11 Riders
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.JeFFrey Bernard
Darrel Lester
Robert Spinks
Lynn Kirkland
James Wise
Mark Bonar
William Lutes
Mark Suggs

McHenry, Mo
N Palestine, IN
Summersville, WV
Lower Burrell, PA
Waynesburg, PA
Bethany, WV
Waynesburg, PA
Barboursville, VA

4-Wheel - 4-Stroke Class - 6 Riders
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John Mattingly
Mark Smith
Randall Starkey
Rockie Sharkey
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Women's Class - 1 Rider
,1T Sue Huggins

Oakland, Mo
Meyersdale, PA
Buckhannon, WV
Buckhannon, WV

N Martinsvle, WV
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Senior Men's Class - 17 Riders - 9 min.
1 2 T John Thompson Jonesboro, TN SUZ 87 4:52
2 2 T Richard Smallwood Rochester, PA SUZ 65 5:043 2 T Sammy Pedigo Glasgow, KY HON 76 5:05
4 2 T Michael Hancak Chalk Hill, PA HON 133 5: 11
5 2 T Peter anglescy Longhorne, PA HON 106 5: 11
6 2 -,- Leslie Klink Frostburg, MD SUZ 167 5: 14
7 2 Michael Huggins Burton, WV HON 142 5: 15
8 2 Ralph Condon Westminster, MD HON 135 5:20
9 2 Kenneth Paul man Bloomingdale, OH HON 151 5:24

10 2 Rodney Pate Greenwood, IN YAM 162 5:34
11 2 William Huggins Wileyville, WV HON 136 5:41
12 1 Denzil Shaw Morgantown, WV SUZ 153 3:53
13 1 Robert Lisey Wadsworth, OH HON 159 3:55
14 1 Larry Mertz St Marys, PA HON 28 3:57
15 1 Stephen Weiner'' Abington, PA HON 107 4: 15

Youth Class - 4 Riders - 9 min.
1 2 T Ken McKean Indianapolis, IN SUZ 163 5: 18
2 2 T Eddie Martin Wyatt, WV HON 155 5: 19
3 2 Mike Smith Gasgow, KY SUZ 75 5:27
4 2 Randy Smallwood Rochester, PA SUZ 64 5:42

TOP 20 OVERALL (with adjusted times)
1 2 Tom Tokay Webster, PA HON 22Str 4:25:37
2 2 JeFFrey Bernard McHenry, MD suz 4~'J/e~Str 4:29:11
3 2 Drew Balach Pittsburgh, PA HON 84Str 4:33:50
4 2 Chuck Fritz St Marys, PA HON 280Str 4:3'Z:54
5 2 Tracey Dickson San Diego, CA HON \28Str 4:39:50
6 2 Charles Mason Oakland, MD YAM 2';Str 4:4:'1:36
7 2 Ted Trey Frederick, MD HON a-s e- 4:42:08
8 2 John Thompson Jonesboro, TN SUZ Sl7I 4:43:28
9 2 Michael Holbert Mt Morris, PA HON 2-Str 4:44:56

10 2 Mark WeizeldorFer Chula Vista, CA HON 4W/4-Str 4:45:21
11 2 John Mattingly Oakland, MD SUZ 4W/4-Str 4:47:52
12 2 Chris Brockway Ashtabula, OH HON 2-Str 4:50=00
13 2 Robert Kline Columbia, PA HON 4-Str 4:50:04
14 2 Dan Fink Venetia, PA HON 2-Str 4:51:32
15 2 Ronald Arnold Mt Lake Park, MD YAM 2-Str 4:51:39
16 2 Ross Savage Friendsville, MD HON 2-Str 4:51:40
17 2 Robert Staniszewski Alden, NY HON 4-Str 4:54:34
18 2 Richard Smallwood Rochester, PA SUZ SR 4:54:37
19 2 Darrel Lester N Palestine, IN SUZ 4\'J/2-Str 4:54:42
20 2 Charles Rogerson Clarington, OH YAM 2-Str 4:55:05


